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Sportvereinigung Heepen e.V. Tennisabteilung (1010398)
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Anlage
Bentruperheider Weg 14, 33719 Bielefeld
T 0521 / 336325

Sportwart/in
Figge, Horatio
T 0160 99723007 horatio.figge@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Pla3, Marion
T 0521 330585 marion_plass@web.de
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Junioren U18 4er 1 | Kreisliga Jugend
MF: Barbara Bockelmann; T 05212700796

bbockelmann@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1 Johanning, Jonas
(SG mit TC Dornberg)
Bockelmann, Carlo
Stelter, Leander
Siekmann, Jannick
Tiemann, Paul
Diekmann, Tom
Grant, Glen

Pixa, Julius
Ramsbrock, Moritz
Bartel, Leon Noel
Bensiek, Mika
Kreutzmann, Christian
Dylak, Maximilian
Hartung, German
Niesten-Dietrich, Tristan
Lorenz, Erik

Lorenz, Anton

Halfter, Paul
Tiemann, Hugo

20 Dzhemily, Ali Imran

© 00N O~ WNN

PR R R R R ERRE R R
© 0O NO UL WDNPEFE O

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.
10650638

10752024
10758139
10659699
10770802
10832538
10828546
11082783
11082781
10920380
10919796
10752023
10820139
10840549
10767619
10902341
10902342
11161798
11098438
11003179

LK DR
LK18,2

LK18,6
LK20,5
LK23,4
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0

Tenns Q) ngy

19 l'\iL Iy
& %
> »
\’ \
3 s)
1, O
&S -V Ey

= GENERALI

Wilson



